THE DATASHEET OF
TSL252R-LF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ams Datasheet Page 1
[v1-00] 2016-May-30 Document Feedback
TSL250R, TSL251R,
TSL252R
Light-to-Voltage Optical Sensors

TSL250R, TSL251R, TSL252R −  Ordering & Contact Information
Figure 18:
Ordering Information
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Premstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering
Code Device TA Package-Leads Package
Designator
TSL250R-LF TSL250R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free S
TSL250RSM-LF TSL250R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Surface-Mount Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free SM
TSL251R-LF TSL251R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free S
TSL251RSM-LF TSL251R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Surface-Mount Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free SM
TSL252R-LF TSL252R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free S
TSL252RSM-LF TSL252R 0°C to 70°C 3-lead Surface-Mount Sidelooker - Lead (Pb) Free SM
Ordering & Contact Information
Page 16 ams Datasheet
Document Feedback [v1-00] 2016-May-30
TSL250R, TSL251R, TSL252R −  RoHS Compliant & ams Green Statement